rRobeyt, BOllings
Avclai s {~c

MVCAA Sedalia Head Start Center

1806 W. Broadway Blvd.
Sedalia, MO 65301
p.660.829.9751

f. 660.829.9752

MVCAA Sedalia Head Start Center
Job Number:40.181

Contractor

Addenda 1,2 &3/
Bid Security

Base Bid

Water Service
Work Package

Alt. 1
(classroom closets)

Alternate 2 (second
floor canopy)

Alternate 3
(first floor canopy)

Alternate 4
(casework in admin
spaces)

Alternate 5
(break room
casework)

Days

Preferred Construction
2304 W. Broadway #183
Sedalia, MO 65301
660.281.3585

X/ Not Submitted

$1,257,045.00

$11,900.00

$30,240.00

$8,100.00

$3780.00

$13, 135.00

$2,850.00 500

Professional Contractors and
Engineers
5900 C North Tower Drive
Columbia, MO 65202
573.442.1113

Only1&2/X

$1,513,000.00

$5,500.00

$13,500.00

$5,150.00

$3,000.00

$6,300.00

$1,500.00 365

Reasbeck Construction
96 SE 501 Rd.
Warrensburg, MO 64093
660.429.0100

XIX

$1,324,340.00

$17,525.00

$23,890.00

$5,915.00

$5,620.00

$13,030.00

$2,340.00 240

RF Benchmak Construction
110 W 20th St.
Eudora, KS 66025
785.542.1400

XIX

$1,263,000.00

$5,300.00

$14,400.00

$8,700.00

$5,700.00

$8,500.00

$3,600.00 180

Rhad Baker Construction
4851 County Road 219
Fulton, MO 65251
573.489.6470

XIX

$1,213,255.00

Included in Base
Bid

$17,000.00

$8,000.00

$5,500.00

$8,000.00

$3,500.00 290

Septagon Construction Co. Inc. -
Sedalia MO
113 E. 3rd St.
Sedalia, MO 65301
660.827.2112

XIX

$1,500,000.00

Included in Base
Bid

$35,530.00

$9,440.00

$5,280.00

$11,220.00

$2,955.00 310

Westport Construction Co.
1006 Clark Street
Clinton, MO 64735
660.885.2231

XIX

$1,229,000.00

$20,000.00

$26,000.00

$5,500.00

$2,500.00

$10,800.00

$2,300.00 336

6/23/17




