



Contractor	Addenda 1, 2 & 3 / Bid Security	Base Bid	Water Service Work Package	Alt. 1 (classroom closets)	Alternate 2 (second floor canopy)	Alternate 3 (first floor canopy)	Alternate 4 (casework in admin	Alternate 5 (break room	Da
Preferred Construction 2304 W. Broadway #183 Sedalia, MO 65301 660.281.3585	X / Not Submitted	\$1,257,045.00	\$11,900.00	\$30,240.00	\$8,100.00	\$3780.00	spaces) \$13, 135.00	\$2,850.00	50
Professional Contractors and Engineers 5900 C North Tower Drive Columbia, MO 65202 573.442.1113	Only 1 & 2/ X	\$1,513,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$5,150.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,300.00	\$1,500.00	36
Reasbeck Construction 96 SE 501 Rd. Warrensburg, MO 64093 660.429.0100	X/X	\$1,324,340.00	\$17,525.00	\$23,890.00	\$5,915.00	\$5,620.00	\$13,030.00	\$2,340.00	24
RF Benchmak Construction 110 W 20th St. Eudora, KS 66025 785.542.1400	X/X	\$1,263,000.00	\$5,300.00	\$14,400.00	\$8,700.00	\$5,700.00	\$8,500.00	\$3,600.00	18
Rhad Baker Construction 4851 County Road 219 Fulton, MO 65251 573.489.6470	X/X	\$1,213,255.00	Included in Base Bid	\$17,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,500.00	29
Septagon Construction Co. Inc Sedalia MO 113 E. 3rd St. Sedalia, MO 65301 660.827.2112	X/X	\$1,500,000.00	Included in Base Bid	\$35,530.00	\$9,440.00	\$5,280.00	\$11,220.00	\$2,955.00	31
Westport Construction Co. 1006 Clark Street Clinton, MO 64735 660.885.2231	X/X	\$1,229,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,800.00	\$2,300.00	33